
Jumping for Joy Dogsports
J4J #51 Sept.9-10 2023  -  

Event Schedule
September 9-10, 2023

Day Ring Round Runs Build/Walk First Dog End At

Saturday Ring 1 Master Jumper 1 21 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:32 AM

Advanced Jumper 1 11 9:32 AM 9:57 AM 10:14 AM

Starter Jumper 1 14 10:14 AM 10:39 AM 11:00 AM

Master Snooker 1 17 11:00 AM 11:25 AM 11:51 AM

Advanced Snooker 1 10 11:51 AM 12:16 PM 12:31 PM

Starter Snooker 1 13 12:31 PM 12:56 PM 1:16 PM

Steeplechase 1 33 1:16 PM 1:41 PM 2:31 PM

Master Standard 1 20 2:31 PM 2:56 PM 3:26 PM

Advanced Standard 1 10 3:26 PM 3:51 PM 4:06 PM

Starter Standard 1 10 4:06 PM 4:31 PM 4:46 PM

Sunday Starter Standard 2 15 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:23 AM

Advanced Standard 2 12 9:23 AM 9:48 AM 10:06 AM

Master Standard 2 19 10:06 AM 10:31 AM 11:00 AM

Steeplechase 2 34 11:00 AM 11:25 AM 12:16 PM

Starter Snooker 2 17 12:16 PM 12:41 PM 1:07 PM

Advanced Snooker 2 10 1:07 PM 1:32 PM 1:47 PM

Master Snooker 2 19 1:47 PM 2:12 PM 2:41 PM

Starter Jumper 2 13 2:41 PM 3:06 PM 3:26 PM

Advanced Jumper 2 10 3:26 PM 3:51 PM 4:06 PM

Master Jumper 2 15 4:06 PM 4:31 PM 4:54 PM
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